
Winners List - Motor Car [AMU]

2022-10-21

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AMU 005 5,000 5,500 AMU-34603****8817-

005 KOPEK International

2 Motor 
Car AMU 007 18,700 20,500 AMU-35202****3217-

007 RUKSANA IQBAL

3 Motor 
Car AMU 014 2,000 37,500 AMU-33202****6477-

014 Suleman ali

4 Motor 
Car AMU 015 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****7905-

015 SALMAN MANZOOR

5 Motor 
Car AMU 016 2,000 2,000 AMU-34603****5837-

016 Lancer surgical

6 Motor 
Car AMU 021 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****3811-

021 Nasir

Motor AMU-36302****0091-7 AMU 022 5,000 5,000 Iqbal

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 022

8 Motor 
Car AMU 023 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9039-

023 Nasir mehmood

9 Motor 
Car AMU 024 2,000 2,000 AMU-35401****0553-

024 saqib

10 Motor 
Car AMU 029 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****1831-

029 Abdullah

11 Motor 
Car AMU 036 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9251-

036 ARSHAD SARWAR AWAN

12 Motor 
Car AMU 038 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4117-

038 YASMEEN

13 Motor 
Car AMU 039 2,000 6,500 AMU-35202****1263-

039 Adil Anjum

14 Motor 
Car AMU 040 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5797-

040 HAFIZ ADEEL

15 Motor 
Car AMU 046 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9315-

046 SULTANA TAJAMMUL CHAUDHARY

16 Motor 
Car AMU 047 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****0505-

047 BAHL

17 Motor 
Car AMU 049 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5293-

049 eti amjad

18 Motor 
Car AMU 050 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4755-

050 abid



19 Motor 
Car AMU 051 2,000 3,500 AMU-35102****6169-

051 NAZEER ALI

20 Motor 
Car AMU 052 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2675-

052 MADNI MOTOR

21 Motor 
Car AMU 054 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****0531-

054 BANK ALFALAH LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

22 Motor 
Car AMU 055 20,500 20,500 AMU-35202****8009-

055 Umair

23 Motor 
Car AMU 057 2,000 8,500 AMU-35201****0015-

057 FAJAR ENTERPRISEZ

24 Motor 
Car AMU 058 2,000 2,000 AMU-35200****6373-

058 zeeshan

25 Motor 
Car AMU 063 2,000 3,500 AMU-33102****5141-

063 irfan ul haq

26 Motor 
Car AMU 065 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****7523-

065 M K Sons

27 Motor 
Car AMU 067 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****5019-

067 B A H

28 Motor 
Car AMU 069 2,000 2,500 AMU-35202****4547-

069 Gul nawaz

29 Motor 
Car AMU 070 2,000 4,000 AMU-35201****2943-

070 Khalid Masood

Motor AMU-35202****4033-30 AMU 071 2,000 2,000 SANIA ENTERPRISES



Car 071

31 Motor 
Car AMU 076 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5727-

076 Makki

32 Motor 
Car AMU 077 5,000 20,500 AMU-35202****5727-

077 Auriga

33 Motor 
Car AMU 078 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9795-

078 Zubair Yahya

34 Motor 
Car AMU 080 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8009-

080 Khurram Manzoor

35 Motor 
Car AMU 082 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5248-

082 Sana Malik

36 Motor 
Car AMU 085 2,000 2,500 AMU-35202****3171-

085 NOUMAN

37 Motor 
Car AMU 088 5,000 17,500 AMU-35202****1067-

088 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

38 Motor 
Car AMU 094 2,000 2,000 AMU-33104****5307-

094 ABDUL BARI

39 Motor 
Car AMU 095 2,000 2,500 AMU-34402****0765-

095 Tahir Khaliq

40 Motor 
Car AMU 104 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5797-

104 SHAN

41 Motor 
Car AMU 106 2,000 5,000 AMU-35202****4117-

106 JS BANK



42 Motor 
Car AMU 111 11,900 11,900 AMU-35201****1779-

111 Agha sb

43 Motor 
Car AMU 113 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

113 IJ ASSOCIATES

44 Motor 
Car AMU 114 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

114 IJ ASSOCIATES

45 Motor 
Car AMU 120 2,000 2,500 AMU-35202****7415-

120 M Arslan Shafiq

46 Motor 
Car AMU 121 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****1533-

121 Saqib Mehmood

47 Motor 
Car AMU 122 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****0505-

122 BAFL

48 Motor 
Car AMU 125 2,000 2,000 AMU-13101****1463-

125 zaheer

49 Motor 
Car AMU 126 2,000 2,000 AMU-35200****4269-

126 MUHAMMAD ALI

50 Motor 
Car AMU 127 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****6793-

127 mubashar ahmad

51 Motor 
Car AMU 133 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4738-

133 TAYYAB

52 Motor 
Car AMU 135 2,000 8,500 AMU-61101****1713-

135 HONEY

Motor AMU-36302****3811-53 AMU 136 2,000 2,000 omer Hameed



Car 136

54 Motor 
Car AMU 142 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****1717-

142 ADEEL AHMAD

55 Motor 
Car AMU 143 2,000 2,000 AMU-34603****0333-

143 Samroon

56 Motor 
Car AMU 144 2,000 5,000 AMU-35201****6399-

144 Muhammad Ilyas

57 Motor 
Car AMU 147 2,000 5,000 AMU-35202****6793-

147 m saeed

58 Motor 
Car AMU 150 2,000 3,000 AMU-38402****7325-

150 Tahir

59 Motor 
Car AMU 151 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8009-

151 B.K

60 Motor 
Car AMU 155 2,000 7,500 AMU-36303****7155-

155 Hanan Anwar

61 Motor 
Car AMU 156 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4143-

156 DR WAHEED AHMAD

62 Motor 
Car AMU 157 2,000 2,000 AMU-35102****7482-

157 Tarifa Ilyas

63 Motor 
Car AMU 159 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****6177-

159 KASHIF BASHIR GORAYA

64 Motor 
Car AMU 161 2,000 6,000 AMU-35202****7959-

161 Zahid farooq



65 Motor 
Car AMU 166 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

166 IJ ASSOCIATES

66 Motor 
Car AMU 172 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****9807-

172 ALI TGM

67 Motor 
Car AMU 180 2,000 2,000 AMU-33202****2853-

180 shamila tayyab

68 Motor 
Car AMU 182 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****4747-

182 SHERMEEN ALAM

69 Motor 
Car AMU 185 2,000 2,500 AMU-35202****7617-

185 muhammad raziq

70 Motor 
Car AMU 186 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****3811-

186 khwar khan

71 Motor 
Car AMU 191 2,000 2,500 AMU-35202****3171-

191 NOUMAN

72 Motor 
Car AMU 197 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8009-

197 ANY

73 Motor 
Car AMU 202 5,000 5,000 AMU-35202****8009-

202 B.K

74 Motor 
Car AMU 208 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8009-

208 DIB

75 Motor 
Car AMU 210 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4925-

210 Usman sadiq

Motor AMU-33102****2555-76 AMU 222 6,000 93,500 mohsin sb



Car 222

77 Motor 
Car AMU 225 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9443-

225 hassan arif

78 Motor 
Car AMU 231 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****3811-

231 ALI IRFAN

79 Motor 
Car AMU 270 2,000 3,000 AMU-35202****7447-

270 TOYOTA GARDEN MOTORS PVT LTD

80 Motor 
Car AMU 272 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****8353-

272 M. ABIF

81 Motor 
Car AMU 279 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****7523-

279 Interloop Limited

82 Motor 
Car AMU 280 2,000 2,000 AMU-35404****6927-

280 Shahid

83 Motor 
Car AMU 287 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2639-

287 BURHANI ASSOCIATES

84 Motor 
Car AMU 295 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****7243-

295 HABIB BANK LIMITED

85 Motor 
Car AMU 305 2,000 2,500 AMU-35404****5065-

305 HAMZA

86 Motor 
Car AMU 312 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2833-

312 MIAN IRFN UL HAQ

87 Motor 
Car AMU 313 5,000 40,000 AMU-35102****9151-

313 ASIM IFTIKHAR BHATTI



88 Motor 
Car AMU 315 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****2795-

315 Interloop Limited

89 Motor 
Car AMU 319 2,000 2,000 AMU-33303****2629-

319 NAEEM FAROOQ CHAUDHRY

90 Motor 
Car AMU 325 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****6255-

325 M

91 Motor 
Car AMU 327 2,000 2,000 AMU-13302****4997-

327 TOYOTA SAHARA MOTORS PVT LTD

92 Motor 
Car AMU 333 5,000 30,000 AMU-35202****3175-

333 CHAUDHRY ZAMAN ALI

93 Motor 
Car AMU 334 2,000 2,000 AMU-36502****1467-

334 Sundays shahzadi

94 Motor 
Car AMU 337 2,000 4,000 AMU-42101****3279-

337 Bank Alfalah Islamic

95 Motor 
Car AMU 358 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2221-

358 AFFAN MAHMOOD BUTT

96 Motor 
Car AMU 369 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****3071-

369 BOP

97 Motor 
Car AMU 381 5,000 5,500 AMU-33100****8465-

381 M Zeeshan Ali

98 Motor 
Car AMU 387 2,000 2,000 AMU-33106****5525-

387 NAQASH

Motor AMU-33100****3135-99 AMU 406 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR



Car 406

100 Motor 
Car AMU 417 2,000 2,000 AMU-31202****8991-

417 KIA motors

101 Motor 
Car AMU 419 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****6669-

419 faysal bank ltd

102 Motor 
Car AMU 421 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****1753-

421 Ghulam farid

103 Motor 
Car AMU 422 2,000 2,000 AMU-31301****2005-

422 humayun

104 Motor 
Car AMU 432 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8243-

432 scimitar international

105 Motor 
Car AMU 444 14,000 60,500 AMU-35200****5189-

444 S M TARIQ

106 Motor 
Car AMU 449 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5293-

449 ali ashraf

107 Motor 
Car AMU 452 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

452 IJ ASSOCIATES

108 Motor 
Car AMU 454 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

454 IJ ASSOCIATES

109 Motor 
Car AMU 455 2,000 2,000 AMU-36502****7007-

455 HABIB BANK LTD

110 Motor 
Car AMU 456 2,000 2,500 AMU-36102****2933-

456 Defence Housing Authority Multan



111 Motor 
Car AMU 467 2,000 2,000 AMU-36202****1761-

467 M Habib

112 Motor 
Car AMU 473 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****9315-

473 MUHAMMAD ADEEL AMIN

113 Motor 
Car AMU 484 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8009-

484 TARIQ FSD

114 Motor 
Car AMU 503 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****0337-

503 OMYAPACK PVT LTD

115 Motor 
Car AMU 505 5,000 5,000 AMU-36402****8559-

505 Mian muhammad

116 Motor 
Car AMU 508 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****4113-

508 MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ

117 Motor 
Car AMU 511 2,000 9,000 AMU-33102****8411-

511 Bilal Hameed

118 Motor 
Car AMU 514 14,000 31,000 AMU-35202****5063-

514 MUHAMMAD HASSAN

119 Motor 
Car AMU 515 2,000 7,000 AMU-35202****4925-

515 NUZHAT PERVAIZ

120 Motor 
Car AMU 517 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****7243-

517 HABIB AHMED

121 Motor 
Car AMU 518 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****0413-

518 Geniteam Solutions

Motor AMU-35201****2445-122 AMU 520 2,000 2,000 Noor Ul Iman



Car 520

123 Motor 
Car AMU 522 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****0505-

522 BAFL

124 Motor 
Car AMU 534 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

534 IJ ASSOCIATES

125 Motor 
Car AMU 540 2,000 2,000 AMU-34101****8687-

540 Abdul moeed

126 Motor 
Car AMU 548 2,000 2,000 AMU-36502****1467-

548 kalsoom alam

127 Motor 
Car AMU 550 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****8353-

550 MALIK M. NAEEM

128 Motor 
Car AMU 551 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2675-

551 FAIZAN

129 Motor 
Car AMU 563 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****0015-

563 HAOORN SB

130 Motor 
Car AMU 567 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****5135-

567 S A

131 Motor 
Car AMU 590 2,000 2,000 AMU-32301****0547-

590 Chaplet International Pvt Ltd

132 Motor 
Car AMU 592 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****9255-

592 IJ ASSOCIATES

133 Motor 
Car AMU 594 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****2863-

594 JIACCO PAKISTAN pvt ltd



134 Motor 
Car AMU 595 2,000 2,000 AMU-34603****5737-

595 Amir khan

135 Motor 
Car AMU 598 2,000 2,000 AMU-38402****5313-

598 Allure Chemicals

136 Motor 
Car AMU 599 2,000 2,700 AMU-35202****1745-

599 ASIF AR

137 Motor 
Car AMU 623 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****7007-

623
Bank Alfalah Limited (Islamic Banking 

Division)

138 Motor 
Car AMU 656 2,000 2,000 AMU-34101****5987-

656 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

139 Motor 
Car AMU 660 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5727-

660 syed Muhammad taha raza

140 Motor 
Car AMU 666 6,800 6,800 AMU-32102****3989-

666 Ghulam Haider

141 Motor 
Car AMU 678 2,000 2,000 AMU-36302****3811-

678 ali

142 Motor 
Car AMU 688 2,000 7,500 AMU-33302****5997-

688 Muhammad Ihtasham Akram

143 Motor 
Car AMU 698 2,000 2,000 AMU-38402****5313-

698 Allure chemicals

144 Motor 
Car AMU 699 2,000 2,000 AMU-33100****7523-

699 Bank Alfalah Limited

Motor AMU-35201****4115-145 AMU 700 5,200 8,500 BANK AL HABIB LTD



Car 700

146 Motor 
Car AMU 706 2,000 2,000 AMU-36103****3163-

706 GUN126R-5557164

147 Motor 
Car AMU 707 6,400 6,400 AMU-35201****5135-

707 S A

148 Motor 
Car AMU 720 2,000 4,500 AMU-35201****9217-

720 ABUBAKAR

149 Motor 
Car AMU 727 2,000 2,000 AMU-35201****5019-

727 B A H

150 Motor 
Car AMU 735 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****3071-

735 ARFAN MIB

151 Motor 
Car AMU 747 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****4117-

747 ABDUL REHMAN

152 Motor 
Car AMU 770 2,000 2,500 AMU-34101****1225-

770 Imran Ismail

153 Motor 
Car AMU 777 5,000 142,000 AMU-35202****4589-

777 metro

154 Motor 
Car AMU 786 28,700 85,000 AMU-35202****0505-

786 BOP

155 Motor 
Car AMU 787 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****6669-

787 YOUSAF Saeed

156 Motor 
Car AMU 805 2,000 2,000 AMU-38403****0429-

805 MUMTAZ AHMAD



157 Motor 
Car AMU 807 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****6743-

807 MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

158 Motor 
Car AMU 828 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****5727-

828 Fahad

159 Motor 
Car AMU 840 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****3531-

840 ad atif

160 Motor 
Car AMU 866 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****1135-

866 SADIQ

161 Motor 
Car AMU 874 2,000 2,000 AMU-34603****9127-

874 Vesi Enterprises

162 Motor 
Car AMU 888 14,700 25,000 AMU-35202****6617-

888 REHMAN

163 Motor 
Car AMU 909 5,200 10,000 AMU-35201****3637-

909 AKBL

164 Motor 
Car AMU 914 2,000 2,000 AMU-33202****2853-

914 KING

165 Motor 
Car AMU 915 2,000 2,000 AMU-34101****5987-

915 GEO IMPEX FOUNDATION

166 Motor 
Car AMU 917 2,000 2,000 AMU-36202****1761-

917 Ayub Raheem

167 Motor 
Car AMU 919 2,000 10,000 AMU-35202****4589-

919 metro

Motor AMU-35201****2445-168 AMU 933 2,000 2,000 Masood Khan



Car 933

169 Motor 
Car AMU 943 2,000 2,000 AMU-35200****8455-

943 RUBINA ANEES

170 Motor 
Car AMU 949 2,000 2,000 AMU-36202****1761-

949 M Azam Nadeem

171 Motor 
Car AMU 955 2,000 2,000 AMU-13101****1463-

955 zaheer

172 Motor 
Car AMU 970 2,000 2,000 AMU-35202****8703-

970 Askari Bank Limited

173 Motor 
Car AMU 974 2,000 2,000 AMU-35101****9121-

974 nawab

174 Motor 
Car AMU 999 13,200 15,000 AMU-35404****5065-

999 ALLIED FUELS
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